/ | INEPBEHCTBO
CHOPTHUBHOMH HIKOJIbI

? CROPTUBHAS LKOAA

‘ -
M " g GacceHl

My)K'-II/IHbI,V 50m BbatTepdnsii OTKprTb]e
PesynbTaTthl

AucTtaHuma 26
14.05.2021
Hopmartus Ill toH. pa3psag 9 +: 59.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psag 9 +: 49.00 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 39.00 /

Hopmartwus Il paspsag 9 +: 34.00 / Hopmatus Il paspsg 9 +: 31.00 / Hopmatue | paspsg 9 +: 27.90 / Hopmatme KMC 10 +: 25.90 /
Hopmatus MC 12 +: 24.90

Ouku: FINA 2019

MecTo lop, poxgeHus Bpema  Ouku
17 - 18 net
1. POIOB Bnagumup 04 Cl KocuHo "Mepuaman” 2585 639 KMC
2. XOBAHCKUW fanuun 04 ClWNe4 26.25 610 |
3. COPOKWH Cagenuii 04 Cl KocuHo "MepuamaHn" 2651 592 |
4. KOCTUKOB Apocnas 04 OM 26.70 580 |
5. WKNAPYK TuxoH 03  KocuHo "KocuHo" 2713 553 |
6. KOMAPOB PomaH 03 CLl KocuHo "MepuamaHn" 27.37 538 |
7. YNbAHOB ViBaH 04  CLl KocuHo "TaraHka" 27.72 518 |
8. ®ENOCOB Mwuxaun 03 CLW KocuHo "TaraHka" 28.09 498 |
9. 3YBKOB VBaH 04 CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2831 486 |
10. KOTEHKO feHuc 04  KocuHo "KocuHo" 28.83 460 |
15 - 16 net
1. C/YUY ApceHuii 05 KocuHo "KocunHo" 2646 596 |
2. BECIIANOB Bagnm 05 KOM 26.84 571 |
3. MNMONAKOB Muxann 05 KocunHo "KocuHo" 27.01 560 I
4. KAM4YYK PomaH 05 KocunHo "KocuHo" 27.03 559 |
5. CABEJIbEB Makcum 05 CUW KocuHo "Mepugnan™ 2726 545 |
6. MAJIbILUKOB Kupunn 06  roy cw 104 (nn) 2749 531 |
7. OPOBOTOB Wnbs 05 KocuHo "KocurHo" 2762 524 |
8. PAAYEHKO WBaH 05 KocunHo "KocuHo" 27.66 521 |
9. BAJIAWLOB Bnagumup 05 KocunHo "KocuHo" 2780 514 |
10. CEKWH Bnagucnas 06  KocuHo "Mapyc" 28.00 503 1
11. KOLUEJIEB Vnbs 05 KocuHo "Mapyc" 28.28 488 1
12. HUKNTWNH ApceHnii 06 CLU KocuHo "TaraHka" 2847 478 1
13. OABbILOB [eHuc 06  KocumHo "KocuHo" 28.65 469 |
14. KO3J/10B 3axap 06  KocumHo "KocuHo" 28.72 466 |
15. TYNAEB ®épop 06 CLl KocuHo "Mepuaman” 28.86 459 1
16. EAYHOB PomaH 06 CLl KocuHo "Mepuaman” 2915 445 1
17. NPOKYPATOB Banepwii 05 OM 2021 443 1
18. KPABYEHKO ApTém 06 CLl KocuHo "Mepuaman” 29.73 420 1
19. A3APCKOB AHTOH 06  KocuHo "lMapyc” 2980 417 1
20. KACATKWVH ViBaH 06  KocuHo "KocuHo" 2983 416 1
21. KAMOANOB Hukuta 05 OM 2992 412 1
22. XA3OB Huknta 06  KocuHo "KocuHo" 2994 411 1
23. HMKOHOB Kupunn 06 CLl KocuHo "MepuamaH" 2999 409 1
24. NIYTOBOW Hukuta 06 ClWoP1 30.10 405 1
25. KNNA30B Hukuta 06  rby cw 104 (nn) 30.11 404 1
26. AHOPEEB ViBaH 05 KoM 30.17 402 |
27. [IEPHOBOW Nyka 06  KocuHo "KocuHo" 3048 390 |
28. YXENABOBCKWM eopruii 06 ClWoP1 3097 371 1
29. COJIOBbEB [eHuc 06  KocuHo "KocuHo" 31.18 364 1
30. BOJIYKOB AHTOH 06  KocuHo "KocuHo" 32.03 336 1
31. POMAHOB [aHuun 06  KocunHo "KocuHo" 3229 328 1
32. BUPKOKOB Aptyp 06 CLWW KocuHo "Mepugnan" 3350 293 1
33. NMOPTHOB Bnagumup 05 CLlW KocuHo "TaraHka" 3434 272 |woH
34. XAHUEBWY Uba 06 CLWW KocuHo "Mepugnan" 3510 255 ItwoH
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13 - 14 net

N oA~ WNE

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46

rOPBOHOC Banepuii
PUMAPEHKO Mwnxaun
KOTEHKO JaHnna
MYCTOBAJ/IOB ApTém
NMAXOMOB Oner
PA3YMOB HukaHgp
HAYMOB Makcum
POMAHEHKO ApTém
CABE/IbEB EBrenuii
TUXOHOB Huknta
LWINPMAHOB Makcum
MAH>XXOCOB Martseii
CEBOCTbAHOB PomaH
AWEYKWNH leopruin
PALLNTOB Bnagucnase
NENTArNH PomaH
POLUWH ApceHwnii
CTAHKEBWY Wb
PNINMNMOB MéTtp
CEKWVH Anppeli
BYHOB ApTém
AMUTPUEB Tumocheli
BOr4AHOB AmuTpwii
FOPbEB Omutpuii
APWNCOB JleoHnpg
KOPOTYEHKO [MaBen
KAJQEPOB Tumup
MEPEXXOINH Cepreit
3A3AEB Hukuta
ABACOB Cabup
BUBEP Unbsa

OrAHSAH Teopruii
HEMPEBELLKNW Bopuc
KO>XEBHUWKOB Huknta
MAKAPOB VBaH
POCCUNCKNI Muxaunn
UEPHOBO/IOC ApceHuii
CEJIE3SHEB Erop
MAKCVMOB KoHcTaHTuH
3ABPOAVIH MnatoH
APXWIMOB Erop
PO30OBCKWN fannun
NINCTOMAL leoprwi
BTOPHW/K Bnagncnas
NA3EP Mapk
UEPKACOB neb

DSQ WVBAHOB Wnba

HEPBEHCTBO

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
07

CIIOPTUBHOM HIKOJIbLI

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "KocuHo"

HOM

CKM®bI

roy cw 104 (nn)

roy cw 104 (nn)

CKM®bI

CLlW KocnHo "Mepugnan"
CLlW KocnHo "Mepugnan"
Cop Ne47

CWIOP 77

CLIOP 64

KocwnHo "KocuHo"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
HOM

tOM

KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLlI KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLlI KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

tOM

KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocuHo "KocunHo"
CKNobI

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLlU KocuHo "MepuamaH”
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
CWOP 1

KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
CLW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"

27.66
27.85
28.55
28.72
29.05
29.53
29.61
29.80
290.87
29.98
30.08
30.14
30.14
30.22
30.27
30.70
30.73
31.39
31.59
3191
31.94
32.36
32.49
32.80
33.18
33.32
33.43
33.45
34.15
35.15
35.33
35.51
35.70
35.84
35.92
35.97
36.23
36.65
36.92
36.99
38.57
38.88
39.11
39.40
39.86
41.42

521
511
474
466
450
428
425
417
414
409
405
403
403
400
308
381
380
357
350
339
338
325
322
312
302
298
295
295
277
254
250
246
242
239
238
237
232
224
219
218
192
187
184
180
174
155

]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
| toH
| tOH
| tOH
| tOH
| tOH
| tOH
| toH
| toH
| toH
| toH
| toH
| toH
| toH
| toH
Il toH
Il toH
Il toH
Il toH
| toH
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OTKpbITbLIE

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

POIroB Bnagnmup
XOBAHCKWW JaHumn
CNyY ApceHuii
COPOKWH Casenuii
KOCTUMKOB Apocnas
BECTIAIOB Bagnm
MONAKOB Muxaun
KAMYYK PomaH
WKNAPYK TuxoH
CABEJIbEB Makcnm
KOMAPOB PomaH
MAJbILLKOB Kupwnnn
OPOBOTOB WVnbs
PAOYUEHKO ViBaH
rOPBOHOC Banepwii
YNbAHOB NBaH
BAJTIALLOB Bnagumup
PUMAPEHKO Mwnxaun
CEKWH Bnagucnas
OENOCOB Muxaunn
KOLLUENEB WNnbs
3YBKOB ViBaH
HUKNTWH ApceHuii
KOTEHKO daHuna
JOABbIAOB [ieHuc
MYCTOBAJIOB ApTém
KO3/10B 3axap
KOTEHKO [eHuc
FYNAEB ®énop
NMAXOMOB Oner
EAYHOB PomaH
MPOKYPATOB Banepuii
PA3YMOB HukaHap
HAYMOB Makcum
KPABUEHKO ApTém
POMAHEHKO ApTém
A3APCKOB AHTOH
KACATKVH ViBaH
CABE/IbEB EBreHuii
KANJANOB Hukuta
XA30B Hukuta
TUXOHOB Huknta
HMWKOHOB Knpwunn
LWLINPMAHOB Makcum
JIYTOBOW Hukuta
KNNA30B Huknta
MAH>XXOCOB Martseii
CEBOCTbAHOB PomaH
AHAPEEB WBaH
AWEYKWNH leopruin
PALLNTOB Bnagucnase
JEPHOBOW Nyka
NENTAMNH PomaH

HEPBEHCTBO

CIIOPTUBHOM HIKOJIbLI

04
04
05
04
04
05

05
05
03
05
03
06
05
05
07
04
05
07
06
03
05
04
06
07
06
07
06
04
06
07
06
05
07
07
06
08
06
06
07
05
06
07
06
07
06
06
07
07
05
07
08
06
08

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLU Ne 4

KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "Mepuanar”
HOM

HOM

KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLlW KocnHo "Mepugnan"
CLlW KocnHo "Mepugnan"
roy cw 104 (n)

KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"
KocwuHo "lMapyc”

KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLlI KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

HOM

KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CKN®bI

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
HOM

roy cw 104 (nn)

roy cw 104 (nn)

CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
CKM®bI

KocuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
HOM

KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
CLW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
Cop Ne47

CWOP 1

réy cw 104 (nn)

CWIoP 77

CLIOP 64

HOM

KocwnHo "KocuHo"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"

2585 639 KMC
26.25 610 |
26.46 596 |
2651 592 |
26.70 580 |
26.84 571 |
27.01 560 |
27.03 559 |
2713 553 |
2726 545 |
2737 538 |
2749 531 |
2762 524 |
2766 521 |
2766 521 |
2772 518 |
2780 514 |
2785 511 |
28.00 503 |
28.09 498 1
28.28 488 |
2831 486 |
2847 478 |
2855 474 |
28.65 469 |
28.72 466 |
28.72 466 |
28.83 460 |
28.86 459 |
29.05 450 |
29.15 445 1
2921 443 1
2953 428 |
29.61 425 |
29.73 420 1
29.80 417 1
29.80 417 1
29.83 416 1
2987 414 1
2992 412 1
2094 411 1
2098 409 1
2099 409 1
30.08 405 1
30.10 405 1
30.11 404 1
30.14 403 1
30.14 403 1
30.17 402 1
30.22 400 1
30.27 398 |
30.48 390 |
30.70 381 |
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54. POLLWH ApceHwnii
55. YXENABOBCKIN r'eopruii
56. COJIOBbEB [ieHuc
57. CTAHKEBWY Unbs
58. ®UNINMMOB MéTtp
59. CEKWH AHgpeli
60. BYHOB ApTtém
61. BOJIYKOB AHTOH
62. POMAHOB faHuun
63. OAMUTPWEB Tumodeii
64. BOrJAHOB OmuTpwii
65. HOPbEB AmuTpwii
66. APVCOB JleoHung
67. KOPOTYEHKO MNasen
68. KAOEPOB Tumup
69. MEPEXOTIWH Cepreii
70. BVIPKOKOB ApTyp
71. 3A3AEB Hukuta
72. TIOPTHOB Bnaanmup
73. XAHUEBWY Nnbs
74. ABACOB Cabup
75. BUVBEP Nnbs
76. OFAHAH leoprui
77. HETPEBELKWW Bopuc
78. KOXXEBHUMKOB Huknta
79. MAKAPOB lVBaH
80. POCCUCKW Muxaunn
81. YEPHOBOIJIOC ApceHuii
82. CEJIE3HEB Erop
83. MAKCWMMOB KoHcTaHTuH
84. 3ABPOJWH lMnatoH
85. APXWUIOB Erop
86. PO3OBCKWIA faHuun
87. JINCTOMAL leoprwii
88. BTOPHWVK Bnagucnas
89. JNNIA3EP Mapk
90. YEPKACOB I'ne6

DSQ WVBAHOB Wrbs

EXH EXXKOB AHppeii

HEPBEHCTBO

12-

TKPbITbIE

CIIOPTUBHOM HIKOJIbLI

lop, poxaeHus

07
06
06
07
08
08
08
06
06
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
06
08
05
06
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
07

02

CLlW KocuHo "Mepugnan"
CWOoP 1

KocwnHo "KocuHo"

HOM

HOM

KocwuHo "lMapyc"

CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

tOM

KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CKNobI

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
CWOP 1

KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLlW KocuHo "Mepugnan"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLlW KocuHo "Mepugnan"
KocwuHo "lMapyc”

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"

CLU Ne 4

Bpema  Oukn

30.73 380 1
3097 371 1
3118 364 i
3139 357 i
3159 350 1
3191 339 1
3194 338 1
32.03 336 i
3229 328 1
3236 325 i
3249 322 1
3280 312 i
33.18 302 i
3332 298 1
3343 295 1
3345 295 1
3350 293 1

3415 277 |toH
3434 272 11oH
3510 255 |toH
35.15 254 |1oH
3533 250 |ItoH
3551 246 |toH
3570 242 11toH
3584 239 |toH
3592 238 |toH
3597 237 IltoH
36.23 232 I|toH
36.65 224 |1oH
36.92 219 I|toH
36.99 218 |toH
3857 192 |toH
38.88 187 |toH
39.11 184 |lltoH
39.40 180 Il toH
39.86 174 |lltoH
4142 155 Il toH

| toH

26.33 605 |
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